Nachos

Fried tortilla, ja]apeﬁo, guacamo]c
sour cream, pico de gallo

Cheese Nachos
Shrimp Nachos

Arancini
Risotto, mushroom, parmesan, truffle oil

Loaded Potato

Roasted potato, cheddar cheese
beef bacon, sour cream

Fried Mozzarella
Mixed cheese & BBQ sauces

Shrimp Spring Roll
Deep-fried shrimp, garlic, lemon
sweet chilli sauce

Buffalo Chicken

Chicken strips, spicy tomato sauce, ginger

garlic, blue cheese dip

Asian Chicken Wings

Carrot, sesame, zucchini, capsicum, oyster sauce

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO A 12% SERVICE CHARGE AND APPLICABLE TAXES.

110
160

205

160

175

170

230

80

Sweet Corn Chicken Salad 200

Mesclun, pineapple, cherry tomatoes, hazelnut
cucumber, cajun spice

Tee Golf Salad 285

Fried chicken breast, boiled egg, avocado
crispy bacon, tomato, chives, green apple, blue cheese

Burger Slider 325

Mini burger, brie cheese, truffle paste
spicy mayo, French fries

Quesadilla 150

Smoked chicken, capsicum, monterey jack cheese
coriander, French fries

BBQ Steak Sandwich 360

Mushroom, rosemary butter, cheddar cheese
bell pepper, caramelized onions, French fries

Hawawshi 310
Minced beef, onion, fresh chilli, cheddar cheese

Pepperoni Pizza 330

Mozzarella, basil, chilli flakes, tomato sauce

Seafood Pizza 475

Shrimp, calamari, mozzarella, thyme, tomato sauce

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO A 12% SERVICE CHARGE AND APPLICABLE TAXES.



