Nachos Fried tortilla, jalapeño, guacamole sour cream, pico de gallo		Sweet Corn Chicken Salad Mesclun, pineapple, cherry tomatoes, hazelnut	200
Cheese Nachos	110	cucumber, cajun spice	
Shrimp Nachos	160	Tee Golf Salad	285
Arancini Risotto, mushroom, parmesan, truffle oil	205	Fried chicken breast, boiled egg, avocado crispy bacon, tomato, chives, green apple, blue chees	
Loaded Potato Roasted potato, cheddar cheese beef bacon, sour cream	160	Burger Slider Mini burger, brie cheese, truffle paste spicy mayo, French fries	325
Fried Mozzarella Mixed cheese & BBQ sauces	175	Quesadilla Smoked chicken, capsicum, monterey jack cheese coriander, French fries	150
Shrimp Spring Roll Deep-fried shrimp, garlic, lemon sweet chilli sauce	170	BBQ Steak Sandwich Mushroom, rosemary butter, cheddar cheese bell pepper, caramelized onions, French fries	360
Buffalo Chicken Chicken strips, spicy tomato sauce, ginger garlic, blue cheese dip	230	Hawawshi Minced beef, onion, fresh chilli, cheddar cheese	310
Asian Chicken Wings Carrot, sesame, zucchini, capsicum, oyster sauce	80	Pepperoni Pizza Mozzarella, basil, chilli flakes, tomato sauce	330
		Seafood Pizza Shrimp, calamari, mozzarella, thyme, tomato sauce	475
ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO A 12% SERVICE CHARGE AND APPLICABLE TA	XES.	ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO A 12% SERVICE CHARGE AND APPLICABLE TAXES.	